GARO AB

GARO AB

ISIN: SE0015812417

Overview

2024/04/09 10:06:10

Price
34.85 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.27% (-0.45)

SE0015812417
GARO

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Technology
Stock

153 EUR
S&P 500

34.75 SEK (640)
34.85 SEK (210)
35.45 SEK
35.45 SEK
34.70 SEK
35.30 SEK
34.959387 SEK
15,719
549,526.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015812417&ID_NOTATION=156732362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=SE0015812417&ID_NOTATION=156732362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4add6ac9aceb00b35e75b82b86bdd9e198150a62ec80b40dd96b41164650ace6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86c09c18d6fc92eb8&time=1712737295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed74be16158eb95cb262ce8fcbf248acf90f6a7fe22794338898d77e5cd372f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe3a500e7fd0e46cf&time=1712737295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e62deb3081ecefa03079bc68979a1d7927733de5f15cb99acfd31ebf57821bd&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8162b682680feaf28&time=1712737295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaf20c8d5b631ff66f43bb72e1f7629a0806c1d9e1342865e669fd215512559c&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b160a8610771402af&time=1712737295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=641e5446c3d96d623172ca7ee66cf8cf1888ad7f628efb553ee91c31b4314d7e&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a9ec52b16d7892f3&time=1712737295&tool=RSC

GARO AB

Details

2024/04/09 10:06:10

Price
34.85 SEK

Difference

General attributes

© -1.27%(-045)

ISIN SE0015812417
Symbol GARO
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 153 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.75 SEK (640)
Ask (Ask size) 34.85 SEK (210)
Open 35.45 SEK
High 35.45 SEK
Low 34.70 SEK
Close (prev. day) 35.30 SEK
VWAP 34.959387 SEK
Volume (pcs) 15,719
Trading volume 549,526.60
Number of trades 66
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.47% -54.19% -69.83%
Perf (abs.) -2.44 -41.75 -81.70
Beta 0.89 1.04 0.85
Volatility 62.38  53.16 51.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

22:02

08:02

10:06

08:06

17:25

34.61 SEK (117,055
31.28 SEK (141,558
33.86 SEK (145,099
46.91 SEK (113,374
44.20 SEK (2024/01/02
25.62 SEK (2024/02/21
84.65 SEK (2023/05/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.62 SEK (2024/02/21)

Price

Trading

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

3.075 EUR 0.00

3.10EUR  0.00

34.85 SEK  0.55

3.085 EUR 0.00

125.20 SEK 0.00

1

66
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156732362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337240520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272534631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337187515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032448

GARO AB

European Trade Reporting 04/08

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 2.955EUR 0.00 1
04/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 09:31 3.025 EUR 0.00 2
04/09

Berlin 2024/ 09:52 3.06 EUR  0.00 3
04/09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337222682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337187517

GARO AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
GARO

Contact Details
GARO AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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